((SiriusXm))

MUSIC FOR BUSINESS

SONU
MEDIA

SATELLITE CHANNEL GUIDE

(877) 307-6677

AD-FREE MUSIC - ENDLESS VARIETY * EXCLUSIVE CHANNELS * ORIGINAL & RARE FORMATS ° LIVE PERFORMANCES

>POP

02

04

05

06

o7

08

09

10

13

14

15

16

17

SiriusXM Hits 1 Today’s Pop Hits
SoulCycle Radio Music to Energize Your Soul
’50s on 5 '50s Pop Hits

’60s on 6 Pop Hits with Cousin Brucie

"70s on 7 Pop Hits with American Top 40

’80s on 8 Pop Hits with Original MTV VJs

'90s Pop Hits
Pop Hits with Downtown Julie Brown

Pop2K 2000s Pop Hits

Pitbull’s Globalization
Worldwide Rhythmic Hits

The Coffee House
Acoustic/Singer-Songwriters

The Pulse Today’s Adult Hits
The Blend Bright Pop Hits

Pop Rocks
Rock & Pop from the '90s & 2000s

34 Lithium ’90s Alternative/Grunge

35 SiriusXMU New Indie Rock

36 Alt Nation New Alternative Rock

37 Octane New Hard Rock

38 0zzy’s Boneyard 0zzy’s Classic Hard Rock
39 Hair Nation '80s Hair Bands

41 SiriusXM Turbo '90s/2000s Hard Rock xL

>HIP-HOP/R&B

42 The Joint Reggae

46 The Heat Today’s R&B Hits { ]
48 Heart & Soul Adult R&B Hits ®
49 Soul Town Classic Soul/Motown ®

158 Caliente Hot Latin Hits 50 The Groove '70s/°80s R&B
>ROCK >DANCE/ELECTRONIC
18 The Beatles Channel The Fab Four, 24/8 @

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

31

32

33

Elvis Radio Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland @

E Street Radio Bruce Springsteen, 24/7

Underground Garage
Little Steven’s Garage Rock

Pearl Jam Radio Pearl Jam, 24/7

Grateful Dead Channel Grateful Dead, 24/7
Radio Margaritaville Escape to Margaritaville
Classic Rewind '70s/°80s Classic Rock
Classic Vinyl '60s/°70s Classic Rock

Deep Tracks Deep Classic Rock

The Spectrum Classic Rock Meets New Rock

Tom Petty Radio
Music from Rock Icon Tom Petty

The Bridge Mellow Classic Rock o

1st Wave Classic Alternative

51 BPM Electronic Dance Music Hits
52 Diplo's Revolution Future Sounds
53 SiriusXM Chill Downtempo Deep House [

54 Studio 54 Radio '70 — 2000s Dance Hits

>COUNTRY

55 The Garth Channel Garth’s Own Channel, 24/7
56 The Highway Today’s Country Hits [ )

No Shoes Radio
Kenny Chesney’s Music Channel

57

58 Prime Country '80s /’90s Country Hits [ ]
59 Willie’s Roadhouse Willie’s Classic Country
60 Outlaw Country Rockin’ Country Rebels

61 Y2Kountry 2000s Country Hits ([ ]
62 Bluegrass Junction Bluegrass [ ]

>CHRISTIAN
63 The Message Christian Pop & Rock [ ]
Kirk Franklin’s Praise
64 Kirk Franklin’s Gospel Channel o
65 enLighten Southern Gospel [ )

>JAZZ/STANDARD/CLASSIC
66

Watercolors Smooth/Contemporary Jazz @

67 Real Jazz Classic Jazz

68 Spa New Age
69 Escape Easy Listening

70 SiriusXM Love Love Songs

71 Siriusly Sinatra
Standards by Sinatra & More

72 0onBroadway Show Tunes

73 ’40s Junction '40s Pop Hits/Big Band [ ]

B.B. King’s Bluesville

7 B.B. King’s Blues Channel

75 Met Opera Radio Opera/Classical Vocals @

76 Symphony Hall Classical Music [ ]
>FAMILY

77 KIDZ BOP Radio [ )

Pop Songs Sung by Kids for Kids
78 Kids Place Live All Fun for Kids

>CANADIAN
162 CBC Radio 3 Canadian Indie Music First

163 ICI Musique Chansons Francophone Pop

166 ICI Musique FrancoCountry

Francophone Country Folk

171 CBC Country New Canadian Country

173 The Verge New & Emerging Indie/Alt-Rock

174 Influence Franco The New Indie Pop Alternative

| @ Family Friendly channels that play songs edited for general audiences |

| XL Includes explicit language and mature programming. |

WWW.SONUMEDIA.COM

© 2020 Sirius XM Radio Inc. SiriusXM, Automatic, Pandora and all related
logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. and its respective subsidiaries.
All other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective
owners. All rights reserved.

Effective Date: 4/1/20




