

31 Tom Petty Radio

Music from Rock Icon Tom Petty

32 The Bridge Mellow Classic Rock

33 1st Wave Classic Alternative

## **SATELLITE CHANNEL GUIDE**

(877) 307-6677

VWW.SONUMEDIA.COM

© 2020 Sirius XM Radio Inc. SiriusXM, Automatic, Pandora and all related logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. and its respective subsidiaries.

All other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved.

Effective Date: 4/1/20

AD-FREE MUSIC • ENDLESS VARIETY • EXCLUSIVE CHANNELS • ORIGINAL & RARE FORMATS • LIVE PERFORMANCES					
>PC	P	34	Lithium '90s Alternative/Grunge	>CH	HRISTIAN
02	SiriusXM Hits 1 Today's Pop Hits		Ü	63	The Message Christian Pop & Rock
04	SoulCycle Radio Music to Energize Your Soul	35	SiriusXMU New Indie Rock	64	Kirk Franklin's Praise Kirk Franklin's Gospel Channel
05	<b>'50s on 5</b> '50s Pop Hits	36	Alt Nation New Alternative Rock	65	enLighten Southern Gospel
06	'60s on 6 Pop Hits with Cousin Brucie	37	Octane New Hard Rock	>JA	ZZ/STANDARD/CLASSIC
07	'70s on 7 Pop Hits with American Top 40	38	Ozzy's Boneyard Ozzy's Classic Hard Rock	66	Watercolors Smooth/Contemporary Jazz
08	'80s on 8 Pop Hits with Original MTV VJs	39	Hair Nation '80s Hair Bands	67	Real Jazz Classic Jazz
09	'90s Pop Hits Pop Hits with Downtown Julie Brown	41	SiriusXM Turbo '90s/2000s Hard Rock XL	68	Spa New Age
10	Pop2K 2000s Pop Hits	NIII	D HOD/DOD	69	Escape Easy Listening
13	Pitbull's Globalization	<u>/пі</u>	P-HOP/R&B	<b>70</b>	SiriusXM Love Love Songs
14	Worldwide Rhythmic Hits  The Coffee House	42	The Joint Reggae	71	Siriusly Sinatra Standards by Sinatra & More
15	Acoustic/Singer-Songwriters  The Pulse Today's Adult Hits	46	The Heat Today's R&B Hits	72	On Broadway Show Tunes
	•	48	Heart & Soul Adult R&B Hits	73	'40s Junction '40s Pop Hits/Big Band
	The Blend Bright Pop Hits  Pop Rocks		Soul Town Classic Soul/Motown	74	<b>B.B. King's Bluesville</b> B.B. King's Blues Channel
17	Rock & Pop from the '90s & 2000s		out to the state of the state o	75	Met Opera Radio Opera/Classical Vocals
158	Caliente Hot Latin Hits	50	The Groove '70s/'80s R&B	76	Symphony Hall Classical Music
>ROCK		> <u>D</u> /	ANCE/ELECTRONIC		
18	The Beatles Channel The Fab Four, 24/8	51	BPM Electronic Dance Music Hits	> <u>F</u> A	MILY
19	Elvis Radio Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland	<b>J</b>	DI M LICOTOTHO DANCO MUSIC THIS	77	KIDZ BOP Radio Pop Songs Sung by Kids for Kids
		52	<b>Diplo's Revolution</b> Future Sounds	78	Kids Place Live All Fun for Kids
20	E Street Radio Bruce Springsteen, 24/7	53	SiriusXM Chill Downtempo Deep House	• >C/	ANADIAN
21	<b>Underground Garage</b> Little Steven's Garage Rock	54	Studio 54 Radio '70 – 2000s Dance Hits	162	CBC Radio 3 Canadian Indie Music First
22	Pearl Jam Radio Pearl Jam, 24/7	<b>\</b>		163	ICI Musique Chansons Francophone Pop
23	Grateful Dead Channel Grateful Dead, 24/7	> <u>CC</u>	DUNTRY	166	ICI Musique FrancoCountry Francophone Country Folk
24	Radio Margaritaville Escape to Margaritaville	55	<b>The Garth Channel</b> Garth's Own Channel, 24/7	<sup>7</sup> <b>171</b>	CBC Country New Canadian Country
25	Classic Rewind '70s/'80s Classic Rock	56	The Highway Today's Country Hits	173	The Verge New & Emerging Indie/Alt-Rock
26	Classic Vinyl '60s/'70s Classic Rock	57	<b>No Shoes Radio</b> Kenny Chesney's Music Channel	174	Influence Franco The New Indie Pop Alternative
27	Deep Tracks Deep Classic Rock	58	Prime Country '80s /'90s Country Hits	● Fai	mily Friendly channels that play songs edited for general audiences
28	The Spectrum Classic Rock Meets New Rock	59	Willie's Roadhouse Willie's Classic Country	XL I	ncludes explicit language and mature programming.
	T . D . ! D . !!	60	Outlaw Country Poolsin' Country Poholo	1471	MALCONIIMEDIA COM

60 Outlaw Country Rockin' Country Rebels

61 Y2Kountry 2000s Country Hits

**62 Bluegrass Junction** Bluegrass